294/710EF  SKF  B1  298  mm
710x1220x149mm  Thrust  roller
bearings
Bearing number 294/710EF
Size (mm) 710x1220x149
Brand SKF
Bore Diameter (mm) 710
Outer Diameter (mm) 1220
Width (mm) 149
d 710 mm
D 1220 mm
C 149 mm
H 308 mm
d1 1110 mm
r1 min. 15 mm
r2 min. 15 mm
s 415 mm
B 199 mm
B1 298 mm
D1 917 mm
da min. 965 mm
Da max. 1070 mm
ra max. 12 mm
Weight 1500 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 17600 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 76500 kN
Fatigue load limit (Pu) 5000
Reference speed 220 r/min
Limiting speed 430 r/min